Walsin Technology Corporation
ISO 9001, QS 9000, ISO 14000
Chip Resistors
User
新建印章
Walsin Full Product Range
MULTILAYER CERAMIC CAPACITORS
(MLCC) CHIP RESISTORS

56Kohm=563_
("_" means blank)
How to Order
Remark: 1. Detail product part number, functional code, tolerance combination,…please refer to specific data sheet.
2. Example: ("_" means blank)
Chip-R 0805 size, 4.3ohm, 5% Normal type, SnPb termination, 5000pcs taped in reel: WR08X4R3_JT_
Chip-R 0805 size, 4.3ohm, 5% Normal type, Sn Lead free termination, 5000pcs taped in reel: WR08X4R3_JTL
Chip-R 0603 size, 100ohm, 5% Normal type, SnPb termination, 5000pcs taped in reel: WR06X101_JT_
Low ohmic Chip-R 2512 size, 0.1ohm, 1% Normal type, SnPb termination, 4000pcs taped in reel: WW25XR100FT_
Low ohmic Chip-R 2512 size, 0.1ohm, 1% Normal type, Sn Lead free termination, 4000pcs taped in reel: WW25XR100FTL
Chip-R array 0603x4, 10Kohm, 5% convex with SnPb termination, 5000pcs taped in reel: WA06X103_JT_
Chip-R 0402 size, 220ohm, Normal type, Gold termination, 5% 10,000pcs taped in reel: WF04Y221_JTG
Chip-R 0603 size, 0ohm, Normal type, SnPb termination, 5000pcs taped in reel: WR06X000_PT_
User
新建印章
Chip ResistorsChip Resistors
2
Series Size Rated Power TCR (ppm/°C) Termination Type Tolerance Resistance
WT04X 1206 (10P8R) 1/16W ≤200 Convex ±5% 10Ω ~ 100KΩ
Series Size Rated Power TCR (ppm/°C) Termination Type Tolerance Resistance
WA06X 1206 (0603x4) 1/10W ≤200 Convex ±5%
WA04X 0805 (0402x4) 1/16W ≤300 Convex ±5%
WA04Y 0404 (0402x2) 1/16W ≤300 Convex ±5%
WA06T 1206 (0603x4) 1/10W ≤200 Concave ±5%
WA06W 1606 (0602x8) 1/16W ≤200 Convex ±5% 10Ω ~ 100KΩ
Series Size Rated Power TCR (ppm/°C) Tolerance Resistance
WW25M 2512 (6432) 1W ≤100 ±1%, ±5% 0.002Ω ~ 0.010Ω
Series Size Rated Power TCR (ppm/°C) Tolerance Resistance
±1% 0.020Ω ~ 0.976Ω
±5% 0.015Ω ~ 0.910Ω
±1% 0.020Ω ~ 0.976Ω
±5% 0.015Ω ~ 0.910Ω
≤1500** ±1% 0.020Ω ~ 0.976Ω
±5% 0.015Ω ~ 0.910Ω
WW12X 1206 (3216) 1/4W
WW08X 0805 (2012) 1/8W
WW06X 0603 (1608) 1/10W ≤500** ±1%, ±2%, ±5% 0.10Ω ~ 0.976Ω
WW04X 0402 (1005) 1/16W ≤600** ±1%, ±5% 0.10Ω ~ 0.976Ω
Series Size Rated Power TCR (ppm/°C) Tolerance Resistance
WR02X 0201 (0603) 1/20W
300 ±1%
10Ω ~ 1MΩ
300 ±5%
WR04X 0402 (1005) 1/16W
200 ±1%
200* ±5%
WR06X 0603 (1608) 1/10W
100 ±1%
200 ±5%
WR08X 0805 (2012) 1/8W
100 ±1%
200 ±5%
WR12X 1206 (3216) 1/4W
100 ±1% 1Ω ~ 10MΩ
200 ±5%
WR18X 1218 (3248) 1W
100 ±1%
100 ±5%
WR20X 2010 (5025) 1/2W
200 ±1%
200* ±5%
WR25X 2512 (6432) 1W
200 ±1%
200* ±5%
Chip Resistors Selection Guide
General Purpose Chip-R
Low Ohmic Chip-R
Ultra Low Ohmic Sensing Chip-R
Chip Resistors Array
Chip Resistors Network
10Ω ~ 1MΩ
WW25X 2512 (6432) 1W
WW18X 1218 (3248) 1W